SKIBUS MITTERSILL - HOLLERSBACH PANORAMABAHN

22.12.2023 - 07.01.2024

Haltestelle taglich

Mittersill Klausgasse 8.30 [9.00 (09.3010.00|10.30
Mittersill HallenbadstralRe / Sporthotel Kogler |8.31 [9.01 |09.31|10.01 {10.31
Mittersill Hotel Braurup 8.32 19.02 |09.32(10.02 |10.32
Mittersill Felben 8.35 [9.05 [09.35]10.05(10.35
Mittersill Hintergasse 8.37 [9.07 (09.37|10.07 |10.37
Mittersill Stadtplatz 8.38 |9.08 |09.38 |10.08 |10.38
Mittersill Hotel Wieser 8.40 [9.10 (09.40|10.10|10.40
Mittersill Nationalparkzentrum 8.41 [9.11 (09.41)10.11|10.41
Rettenbach BundesstralRe 8.43 [9.13 [(09.43)10.13|10.43
Hollersbach Mihlleiten 8.45 [9.15 |09.45(10.15 (10.45
Hollersbach Hotel Kaltenhauser 8.46 [9.16 |09.46|10.16 (10.46
Hollersbach Panoramabahn Talstation 8.49 [9.19 |09.49|10.19 (10.49

SKIBUS HOLLERSBACH PANORAMABAHN - MITTERSILL

22.12.2023 - 07.01.2024

Haltestelle taglich

Hollersbach Panoramabahn Talstation 14.30|15.30 (16.00 |16.30 |17.00
Hollersbach Hotel Kaltenhauser 14.3315.33(16.03 [16.33 |17.03
Hollersbach Miihlleiten 14.34 (15.34 |116.04 (16.34 |17.04
Rettenbach Bundesstrale 14.36 |15.36 |16.06 [16.36 |17.06
Mittersill Nationalparkzentrum 14.37 |15.37 |16.07 (16.37 |17.07
Mittersill Hotel Wieser 14.38 |115.38 |16.08 (16.38 |17.08
Mittersill Stadtplatz 14.40 |15.40 |16.10 |16.40 |17.10
Mittersill Hotel Braurup 14.42 115.42 |16.12 (16.42 |17.12
Mittersill Felben 14.45 |15.45 |16.15 (16.45 |17.15
Mittersill HallenbadstraRe / Sporthotel Kogler |14.48 [15.48 [16.18 |16.48 [17.18
Mittersill Klausgasse 14.50 |15.50 |16.20 (16.50 |17.20

MITTERSILL
+ HOLLERSBACH
STUHLFELDEN

KitzSki



